
Elezioni Comunali

Comune di: FORLI'

Composizione Consiglio Comunale 
Sindaco: ZATTINI GIAN LUCA

Voti Seggi

5633310 LCFCZS

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.

572
526
521
267
197

6905
6859
6854
6600
6530

MORRA ELENA
CASARA PAOLA
DOGHERIA ELIO
RINIERI MARIA TERESA
PORTOLANI MARINELLA

Voti Seggi

3406711 FIB

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.

251
234
231

4318
4301
4298

BIONDI LAURO
BARTOLINI DAMIANO
TASSINARI ROSARIA

Voti Seggi

1175812 GMFI

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.

135 1893MINUTILLO DAVIDE

Voti Seggi

111445613 LSP

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.

656
599
353
260
231
218
178
154
153
152
144

15112
15055
14809
14716
14687
14674
14634
14610
14609
14608
14600

MEZZACAPO DANIELE
POMPIGNOLI MASSIMILIANO
BASSI EMANUELA
CINTORINO ANDREA
BENTIVOGLI ALBERTO JUNIOR detto ALBERT
ASCARI RACCAGNI ALESSANDRA
LASAPONARA FRANCESCO INNOCENTE
COSTANTINI ANDREA
BALESTRA LETIZIA
BRICCOLANI SARA
BEDEI GIORGIA

Voti Seggi

1VERGINI DANIELE (Cand.Sind.)

Voti Seggi

1644302 M5S

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.

84 6527BENINI SIMONE

Voti Seggi

1CALDERONI GIORGIO,Cand.Sind.

N.b. i dati indicati sono ufficiosi
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Voti Seggi

1184406 LCGC

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.

191 2035MORGAGNI FEDERICO

Voti Seggi

81642107 PD

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.

627
539
475
324
273
266
248
227

17048
16960
16896
16745
16694
16687
16669
16648

MASSA ELISA
SAMORI' SARA
ANCARANI VALENTINA
PRATI LORETTA
ZATTONI MATTEO
MARCHI MASSIMO
ZANOTTI JACOPO
HAFI ALEMANI SOUFIAN

N.b. i dati indicati sono ufficiosi
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